North Louisiana Last Chance Meet - Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name

Cedar Creek

St. Fredrick

C.E. Byrd

Loyola College Prep
Choudrant

Jena
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McDuffie Timing

Average Time Score

00:20:21.47
00:21:01.61
00:22:11.88
00:23:08.41
00:23:27.85
00:28:00.78

Printed: 11/4/2021 3:38:28 PM

24
41
88
104
121
171

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Sterlington

West Ouachita
Winnfield

Delhi Charter
Weston High School
Ruston

Ouachita Christian
Parkway High School
Airline

Benton

Average Time

Finishers

00:28:40.71
00:32:27.60
00:36:43.33
00:26:05.64
00:36:16.56
00:20:24.12
00:20:55.28
00:25:40.96
00:30:43.83
00:36:40.78
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Team Results

Place Team Name

North Louisiana Last Chance Meet - Girls

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Cedar Creek 00:20:21.47 13 24
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 1414 Caroline James 00:19:21.26 1
2 3 1415 Madison Morris 00:19:49.88 3
3 4 1416 Taylor Ramsey 00:19:55.77 4
4 10 1418 Marley Jinks 00:21:17.04 7
5 12 1420 Anna Grace Lee 00:21:23.40 9
6 14 1417 Julianne Ensminger 00:21:32.33 (11)
7 16 1419 Faith Johnson 00:21:47.76 (13)
2 St. Fredrick 00:21:01.61 10 41
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 1461 Bradie Eppinette 00:19:22.29 2
2 9 1460 Marsala Trahan 00:20:58.66 6
3 11 1459 Kenna Quayle 00:21:17.87 8
4 13 1463 Audrie Juneau 00:21:24.27 10
5 19 1464 Logan Foote 00:22:04.93 15
6 25 1465 Brooke Pohiman 00:22:20.92 (21)
7 26 1466 Madison Ewing 00:22:22.75 (22)
3 C.E.Byrd 00:22:11.88 10 88
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
15 1404 Aubree Lacroix 00:21:47.70 12
2 20 1406 Caitlin Miller 00:22:05.73 16
3 21 1403 Elizabeth Payne 00:22:09.01 17
4 23 1405 Chloe Miller 00:22:16.22 19
5 28 1408 Josephine Comerford 00:22:40.74 24
6 31 1407 Jackelyn Sophia Deleon 00:22:59.06 (25)
7 32 1409 Emma Doyal 00:23:01.13 (26)
4  Loyola College Prep 00:23:08.41 7 104
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 1440 Aidan Heard 00:20:22.35 5
2 22 1441 Kate Fortune 00:22:11.08 18
3 24 1442 Bridget John 00:22:18.71 20
4 42 1443 Caroline Henry 00:25:09.66 30
5 44 1445 Mary Walker 00:25:40.24 31
6 55 1444 Sarah Roppolo 00:28:14.94 (36)
7 61 1448 Adriana Martin 00:34:41.38 (38)
5 Choudrant 00:23:27.85 5 121
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
17 1426 Chelsea Hartegan 00:21:51.77 14
2 27 1427 Heather Murphy 00:22:40.14 23
3 35 1428 Kadence Nugent 00:23:25.33 27
4 38 1430 Abbie Frazier 00:24:25.60 28
5 41 1429 Tanya Mina 00:24:56.41 29
6 Jena 00:28:00.78 5 171
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
48 1437 Raelee Reeves 00:27:06.66 32
2 49 1439 Jael Jones 00:27:24.89 33
3 50 1436 Kristen Lin 00:27:38.86 34
4 54 1438 Bailey Wright 00:28:14.32 35
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North Louisiana Last Chance Meet - Girls

5 56 1435 Antonia Purcell 00:29:39.16 37
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North Louisiana Last Chance Meet - Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
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McDuffie Timing
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(11
12
13)
14

15
16
17
18
19
20

1)

(22)
23
24

(25)
(26)

32
33
34

1414
1461
1415
1416
1440
1456
1473
1449
1460
1418
1459
1420
1463
1417
1404
1419
1426
1474
1464
1406
1403
1441
1405
1442
1465
1466
1427
1408
1422
1421
1407
1409
1425
1424
1428
1423
1432
1430
1468
1467
1429
1443
1411
1445
1454
1478
1412
1437
1439
1436
1433

Caroline James
Bradie Eppinette
Madison Morris
Taylor Ramsey
Aidan Heard
Marina Givens
Mollie Sims

Riley Hall
Marsala Trahan
Marley Jinks
Kenna Quayle
Anna Grace Lee
Audrie Juneau
Julianne Ensminger
Aubree Lacroix
Faith Johnson
Chelsea Hartegan
Sarah Jane Sims
Logan Foote
Caitlin Miller
Elizabeth Payne
Kate Fortune
Chloe Miller
Bridget John
Brooke Pohlman
Madison Ewing
Heather Murphy

Josephine Comerford

Kenley Brasher
Annie Jones

Jackelyn Sophia Deleon

Emma Doyal
Madeline Kneeland
Lindsey Osafo
Kadence Nugent
Leah Sutherland
Ariel Garley
Abbie Frazier
Stella Neitz
Isabelle Reed
Tanya Mina
Caroline Henry
Ainsley Davis
Mary Walker
Isabella Maskell
Rebekah Hancock
Ella Kate Clark
Raelee Reeves
Jael Jones
Kristen Lin
Alyssa Garley

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:19:21.26 Cedar Creek
8th 00:19:22.29 St. Fredrick
7th 00:19:49.88 Cedar Creek
SO 00:19:55.77 Cedar Creek
SR 00:20:22.35 Loyola College Prep
SR 00:20:24.13 Ruston
SR 00:20:33.70 Sterlington
JR 00:20:55.28 Ouachita Christian
FR 00:20:58.66 St. Fredrick
7th 00:21:17.04 Cedar Creek
7th 00:21:17.87 St. Fredrick
JR 00:21:23.40 Cedar Creek
8th 00:21:24.27 St. Fredrick
FR 00:21:32.33 Cedar Creek
FR 00:21:47.70 C.E. Byrd
SR 00:21:47.76 Cedar Creek
JR 00:21:51.77 Choudrant
SR 00:21:52.48 Sterlington
SR 00:22:04.93 St. Fredrick
FR 00:22:05.73 C.E. Byrd
FR 00:22:09.01 C.E. Byrd
SR 00:22:11.08 Loyola College Prep
JR 00:22:16.22  C.E.Byrd
SR 00:22:18.71 Loyola College Prep
JR 00:22:20.92 St. Fredrick
FR 00:22:22.75 St. Fredrick
JR 00:22:40.14  Choudrant
FR 00:22:40.74  C.E. Byrd
SO 00:22:48.16 Cedar Creek
JR 00:22:58.59 Cedar Creek
SO 00:22:59.06 C.E. Byrd
FR 00:23:01.13 C.E. Byrd
FR 00:23:07.93 Cedar Creek
SO 00:23:24.27 Cedar Creek
SO 00:23:25.33 Choudrant
JR 00:23:26.19 Cedar Creek
JR 00:24:11.53 Delhi Charter
FR 00:24:25.60 Choudrant
FR 00:24:29.50 St. Fredrick
FR 00:24:48.73 St. Fredrick
SO 00:24:56.41 Choudrant
SR 00:25:09.66 Loyola College Prep
FR 00:25:18.60 C.E. Byrd
FR 00:25:40.24  Loyola College Prep
JR 00:25:40.96 Parkway High School
FR 00:26:53.15  West Ouachita
FR 00:27:03.49 C.E. Byrd
JR 00:27:06.66  Jena
JR 00:27:24.89  Jena
JR 00:27:38.86  Jena
JR 00:27:59.75 Delhi Charter
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65
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67
68
69
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McDuffie Timing
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325

1462
1438
1444
1435
1271
1413
1480
1479
1448
1475
288

1483
1482
1402
1476
289

290

1481

North Louisiana Last Chance Meet - Girls

Lauren Nenterkin
Anna Kate Petrus
Bailey Wright
Sarah Roppolo
Antonia Purcell
Madelynn Russell
Caroline French
Mattie Saterfiel
Sarah Shackelford
Adriana Martin
Joleigh Evans
Breanna Pray
Elizabeth Mudge
Alyssa Holland
Avery Smith

Jazlee Townsend
Emily Higginbotham
Emily Nevils
Kennedy Boudreaux

SR
JR
SO
JR

FR
FR
JR
FR
FR

FR
FR
SO
FR

FR

00:28:03.79
00:28:12.73
00:28:14.32
00:28:14.94
00:29:39.16
00:30:43.83
00:31:44.70
00:32:18.58
00:32:37.43
00:34:41.38
00:34:57.80
00:35:00.00
00:36:10.29
00:36:22.83
00:36:40.78
00:37:18.88
00:37:29.85
00:37:40.14
00:38:01.25
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Cedar Creek

St. Fredrick

Jena

Loyola College Prep
Jena

Airline

C.E. Byrd

West Ouachita
West Ouachita
Loyola College Prep
Sterlington
Winnfield

Weston High School
Weston High School
Benton

Sterlington
Winnfield

Winnfield

West Ouachita
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